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Coldwell Banker
Great Clips

Lux Nails & Spa
Message Envy
Club Pilates
Lash Lounge

Pancheros Mexican Grill
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Aunt mary's

European Wax Center
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Talbots
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Ann Taylor Factory Store
Addicted Chic

Flemington Furs
Addicted to chic

Ivy Rehab
Five Below

Ann Taylor Loft
AT & T Mobility
Prime Hydration
Southern Spice

GNC
Ulta

Home Goods
Al Fresco's

Pure Barre
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 (SF)
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3,300
4,490
5,000
6,001
4,003
2,467
7,532
5,998
3,506
1,865
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